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NOTES:
1 ATTENUATION <0,5 dB, MEASURED AT 850nm ACC. TO I|.LE.C. 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B WITH
MODAL CONDITION ACCORDING TO: IS 14763—3, OFSTP—14, |IEC 61280—4—1
2 RETURN LOSS = 25 dB, MEASURED IN MATED CONDITION AGAINST REF. CONNECTOR AT 850nm
S SUPPLIED WITH FILLED OUT TEST RESULT SHEET WITH EACH
INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY AND A DAT LABEL ‘9
L
DAT LABEL INFO: v
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER E
— COMMSCOPE PART NUMBER
— MANUFACTURING LOCATION
5  CABLE INFO: STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO
OM3 BIMM CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850
CORE DIA — 50/125 pnm PART NUMBER "L (Meter)
OUTER DIA — 0,9 mm X—6536555-Y XY,0 A —
BUFFER COLOR AQUA 1 FOAC DAT—85 LABEL / 4\ _
1 PROTECTIVE COVER, 2.5MM, BLACK 5
BUFFER MATERIAL — UV CURED ACRYLATE 1 HSNG, SC SIMPLEX, BEIGE 4
1 S/A,CONN. SC ,MM 125 um 3
1 BOOT,BARE FIBER, BLACK 2
L FOCAB 0.9S 50/125 OM3 AQUA 1
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0 PLC + _ PRODUCT SPEC
1 PLC + - N FOMM50 PIGTAIL 0,9S OM3 SC
[ 2 PLC + -
@ 3 PLC + - APPLICATION SPEC -
4 PLC + - SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
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MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT _ A 2 _ @,:, 6536555 —
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